
12/11/2018

* * Proposal * * to:

* * Proposal * *

For :

Town of McCordsville

Town Hall Projects - Ciy Council

Project Site:

Town of McCordsvilleTown of McCordsville

Mark WitsmanMark Witsman

Town EngineerTown Engineer

6280 W 800 N6280 W 800 N

McCordsville, IN 46055McCordsville, IN 46055

Tel: 317-335-3604

6951 Corporate Circle

Indianapolis, IN  46278

317-347-5252 Fx 317-347-5262

Project Number:  57067R1

ExtendedUnit PriceDescriptionQtyMfr-Part No.

Town of McCordsville (City Council Presentation System) 
Equipment List and Bill of Materials

Display & Source

2,245.00Samsung 4,490.00

233.00Chief 466.00

44.00Chief 88.00

103.00Chief 206.00

529.00Crestron 1,058.00

10.00Liberty Wire 20.00

1,112.00Samsung 1,112.00

203.00Chief 203.00

529.00Crestron 529.00

10.00Liberty Wire 10.00

1,112.00SENSORY

203.00Chief

529.00Crestron

10.00Liberty Wire

SENSORY

10.00Liberty Wire

Ceiling Mounted Front of House Displays
2 75-inch Commercial 4K UHD LED LCD Display

2 SINGLE CEILING MOUNT, LARGE, BLACK

2 CMA-110 FLAT CEILING PLATE

2 ADJ. PIPE 36 TO 60

2 DigitalMedia 8G+ 4K60 4:4:4 Receiver & Room Controller

2 3' Premium High Speed HDMI Cables with Ethernet Certifie

Wall Mount (Main Room)
1 LED Display - 65 Inch - 3840 x 2160 - 350nit - 6000:1 - 8 Ms - 

D

1 Micro-Adjust Tilt Wall Mount, Large

1 DigitalMedia 8G+ 4K60 4:4:4 Receiver & Room Controller

1 3' Premium High Speed HDMI Cables with Ethernet Certifie

Wall Mount (Overflow Room) NOT INCLUDED 
0 Samsung PN: QB55N

0 Micro-Adjust Tilt Wall Mount, Large

0 DigitalMedia 8G+ 4K60 4:4:4 Receiver & Room Controller

0 3' Premium High Speed HDMI Cables with Ethernet Certifie

Sources
Room PC (OFE)
1 OFE - Room PC (in rack at counsel table)

1 3' Premium High Speed HDMI Cables with Ethernet Certifie 10.00
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ExtendedUnit PriceDescriptionQtyMfr-Part No.

412.00Crestron 1 412.00

12.00Liberty Wire

Laptop Input at Lectern (HDMI only)
Wall Plate 4K DigitalMedia 8G+« Transmitter 100, Black 

Textured

6' Liberty Premium High Speed HDMI Cables with Ethernet 1 12.00

212.00SENSORY 212.00

1,059.00Crestron 1,059.00

10.00Liberty Wire

Certifie

1 HDMI Adapter Ring

Wireless Presentation Gateway
1 AirMedia Presentation System 200

1 3' Premium High Speed HDMI Cables with Ethernet Certifie 10.00

Display & Source - Subtotal 9,897.00

Audio

441.00Crestron Single-Channel Modular Power Amplifier, 200W, 70V1 441.00

135.00Crestron Saros 6.5 2-Way In-Ceiling Speaker, White3 405.00

Audio - Subtotal 846.00

Switching

2,941.00Crestron 3-Series 4K DigitalMediao Presentation System 1501 2,941.00

1,588.00Crestron 1:4 4K HDMI« to DM 8G+« & HDBaseT« Splitter1 1,588.00

Switching  - Subtotal 4,529.00

265.00Crestron 265.00

59.00Crestron 59.00

87.00NetGear

Control
1 Media Presentation Button Panel B10, 10 buttons & 
1 TableTop Kit for MP, MPC, and IPAC; Black Textured 
1 NETGEAR ProSafe 8pt 10/100 Switch w/4pt PoE 87.00

Processing & Control - Subtotal 411.00

Rack & Casework

471.00IP - Installation Parts, Supplies, & Wiring1 471.00

510.00Middle Atlantic MFR Series 27" Mobile Furniture Rack1 510.00

21.00Middle Atlantic MFR Rear Rackrail Kit1 21.00

65.00Middle Atlantic MFR DC 2FAN KIT W PWR SUPPly1 65.00

24.00Middle Atlantic HALF/THIRD RACK UNIVERSAL SHELF2 48.00

76.00Middle Atlantic 1 76.00

6.00Middle Atlantic 6 36.00

8 OUTLET, SINGLE 15 AMP CIRCUIT, SURGE/SPIKE 

PROTECTED RACKMOUNT

1 SPACE (1 3/4#) FLANGED ECONO-BLANK, BLACK 

POWDER COAT FINISH

Rack & Casework - Subtotal 1,227.00

Equipment Subtotal 16,910.00

Installation Subtotal 4,850.00

Installation Includes:
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ExtendedUnit PriceDescriptionQtyMfr-Part No.

- Engineering & Design Services

- Project Management Services

- In-Shop Fabrication

- System Installation Labor

- Programming & Software Development

- User Training

- Travel Expenses

1 Year Standard Service Agreement 630.00

Total for System 22,390.00

$22,677.00 

$287.00 Shipping & Handling:

Project Total:

This * * Proposal * * is Valid for 30 Days.

Freight: 287.00

Signature: ________________________________________ Date: ____________
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12/11/2018

* * Proposal * * to:

* * Proposal * *

For :

Town of McCordsville

Town Hall Projects - Admin Conf Rm.

Project Site:

Town of McCordsvilleTown of McCordsville

Mark WitsmanMark Witsman

Town EngineerTown Engineer

6280 W 800 N6280 W 800 N

McCordsville, IN 46055McCordsville, IN 46055

Tel: 317-335-3604

6951 Corporate Circle

Indianapolis, IN  46278

317-347-5252 Fx 317-347-5262

Project Number:  57067R2

ExtendedUnit PriceDescriptionQtyMfr-Part No.

Town of McCordsville (Administration Meeting Space) 
Equipment List and Bill of Materials

Display & Source

1,112.00Samsung 1,112.00

203.00Chief

Wall Mount Display
1 LED Display - 65 Inch - 3840 x 2160 - 350nit - 6000:1 
1 Micro-Adjust Tilt Wall Mount, Large 203.00

Sources
Room PC (OFE) (located at display)

SENSORY

10.00Liberty Wire 10.00

26.00LIBWIRCAB 26.00

14.00Liberty Wire 28.00

26.00Liberty Wire 26.00

1,059.00Crestron 1,059.00

10.00Liberty Wire 10.00

176.00

1 OFE - Room PC (in rack at counsel table)
1 3' Premium High Speed HDMI Cables with Ethernet Certifie

Laptop Input at Lectern (HDMI only)
1 SG FP W/HDMI

2 10' Liberty Premium High Speed HDMI Cables

1 15' Liberty Premium High Speed HDMI Cables

Wireless Presentation Gateway
1 AirMedia Presentation System 200

1 3' Premium High Speed HDMI Cables

1 IP - Installation Parts, Supplies, & Wiring 176.00

Equipment Subtotal 2,650.00

950.00

200.00

Installation Subtotal

1 Year Standard Service Agreement

Total for System 3,800.00

$3,859.00 

$59.00 Shipping & Handling:

Project Total:

This * * Proposal * * is Valid for 30 Days.

Freight: 59.00

Signature: ________________________________________ Date: ____________
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